## L 170002351

| (Requestor's Name)                      |
|---|
| (Address)                               |
| (Address)                               |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #)                |
|   |
| (Business Entity Name)                  |
| (Document Number)                       |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: |
| J. HORNE                                |
| FEB - 6 2023                            |
|   |

400397281224

11/08/22--01015--029 \*\*25.00

CII CD () 2022 NOV -8 PH 3:50

Office Use Only

| •                     | COVE                                      | ER LETTER   |  |  |
|-----------------------|---|---|--|--|
| TO: Registra          | tion Section                              |   | <ul> <li>★</li> <li>↓</li> </ul>                                       |  |
| Divisior              | of Corporations                           |   | -  |  |
| BR                    | IDGE INTERACTIVE AGENCY, LLC              |   |  |  |
| SUBJECT:              |   | ited Liability Compa                                      | inv)   |  |
|                       |   |   |  |  |
| The enclosed Art      | icles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submi | itted for filing.   |  |  |
| Please return all o   | correspondence concerning this matter to  | o the following:  |  |  |
|                       | OTMARO SILVA WILLSON                      |   |  |  |
|                       | (Na                                       | ume of Person)  |  |  |
|                       | BRIDGE INTERACTIVE AGENCY, L              | LC  |  |  |
| -                     |   | rm/Company)   |  |  |
|                       | 78 SW 7TH STREET                          |   |  |  |
| -                     |   | (Address)   |  |  |
|                       | MIAMI, FLORIDA 33130                      |   |  |  |
| -                     | (City/St                                  | ate and Zip Code)   |  |  |
| For further inform    | nation concerning this matter, please cal | 1:  |  |  |
| HAL M                 | LUCAS, ESQ.                               | 305   | 767-1450   |  |
|                       | (Name of Person)                          | at (<br>(Area Ci  | ode & Daytime Telephone Number)  |  |
| Enclosed is a check   | for the following amount:                 |   |  |  |
| ■ \$25.00 F           | iling Fee and Certificate of Dissolution  |   | g Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Copy (additional copy is enclosed) |  |
| Mailing               | Address:                                  | Struit Address  | <b>x</b> -   |  |
| Registr               | ation Section                             | Street Address:<br>Registration Section                   |  |  |
| Divisio               | n of Corporations                         | Division of (   | Division of Corporations   |  |
| P.O. Box 6327         |   | The Centre of Tallahassee                                 |  |  |
| Tallahassee, FL 32314 |   | 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810<br>Tallahassee, FL 32303 |  |  |

|   | FOR<br>A LIMITED LIABILITY COMP/   | NV LOG MA   |
|---|--|---|
|   | A LIMITED LIADILITT COMPA  |   |
| . The name of a limited lia                         | ability company is   | N ARTAN ANY ANT ANY |
| BRIDGE INTERACTIVE                                  |  | SE 0, 3.  |
|   |  |   |
| The Articles of Organiza                            | tion were filed on January 27, 2017,   | and assigned  |
| document number                                     | 0022351  |   |
| The deleved offective day                           | te the dissolution if not effective on the date  | ne guna N/A   |
| (effect   | tive date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later.   | than date document is received for filing)              |
|   | in this block does not meet the applicable statuto<br>fective date on the Department of State's record |   |
|   |  |   |
| A description of occurrer                           | ice that resulted in the limited liability comm  | any's dissolution pursuant to section                   |
| 605.0707, Florida Statute                           | ice that resulted in the limited liability comp<br>s, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).            |   |
| The consent a                                       | £ 11 11  |   |
|   | T all-the members  |   |
| The CUIDENT O                                       | f all the members.   | ······································                  |
| The Consent O                                       | T all the members.   |   |
|   | enter the name and address of the person ap  |   |
| . If there are no members,                          |  |   |
|   | enter the name and address of the person ap  |   |
| . If there are no members,                          | enter the name and address of the person ap  |   |
| . If there are no members,                          | enter the name and address of the person ap  |   |
| . If there are no members,                          | enter the name and address of the person ap  |   |
| . If there are no members,                          | enter the name and address of the person ap  |   |
| . If there are no members,                          | enter the name and address of the person ap  |   |
| 5. If there are no members,                         | enter the name and address of the person ap  |   |
| . If there are no members, activities and affairs:  | enter the name and address of the person ap<br>N/A   | pointed to wind up the company's                        |
| 5. If there are no members, activities and affairs: | enter the name and address of the person ap  | pointed to wind up the company's                        |
| 5. If there are no members, activities and affairs: | enter the name and address of the person ap<br>N/A   | pointed to wind up the company's                        |
| 5. If there are no members, activities and affairs: | enter the name and address of the person ap<br>N/A   | pointed to wind up the company's                        |

Signature

 $\overline{}$ 

. · ·

•

.

Printed Name

FILING FEE: \$25.00